
Membership, Official  Capacity Party Seat
Full Term  
Begin

Unexpired Term 
Begin

Full Term  End email

Norman Needleman First D Ele Nov 10, 2015 Nov 14, 2017 nneedleman@EssexCt.gov
Stacia Libby Second D Ele Nov 10, 2015 Nov 14, 2017 slibby@EssexCT.gov
Bruce Glowac Third R Ele Nov 10, 2015 Nov 14, 2017 bglowac@EssexCT.gov

Keith Crehan Chair R Ele Nov 8, 2011 Nov 7, 2017 keith@crehangroup.com
W. Campbell Hudson D Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 5, 2019 w.c.hudson@hudsonkilby.com
Donald Mesite D Ele Nov 3, 2015 Nov 2, 2021 dmesite@EssexCt.com
Mary‐Louise Polo D Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 5, 2019 poloeast@comcast.net
Vincent Pacileo III R Ele Nov 3, 2015 Nov 2, 2021 pclv@comcast.net
Jeffrey Woods R Ele Nov 8, 2011 Nov 7, 2017 jeff.woods@snet.net

James Francis D Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 7, 2017 francisjd@gmail.com

 

Megan Haskins D Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 7, 2017 mhaskins@essexct.gov

Joel Marzi R Ele Jan 6, 2014 Jan 02, 2018 JMarzi@EssexCT.gov

Adam Conrad R Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 5, 2019 Aconrad@reg4.k12.ct.us
Don G. Fitton R Ele Nov 3, 2015 Nov 2, 2021 DGFitton@reg4.k12.ct.us
Loretta McCluskey D Ele Nov 8, 2011 Nov 7, 2017 LMccluskey@reg4.k12.ct.us
Carolyn Rotella D Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 5, 2019 CRotella@reg4.k12.ct.us
Lon Seidman Chair D Ele Nov 3, 2015 Nov 2, 2021 LSeidman@reg4.k12.ct.us
Mark Watson R Ele Nov 8, 2011 Nov 12, 2015 Nov 7, 2017 MWatson@reg4.k12.ct.us

Cristopher Riley D Ele Nov 08, 2011 Nov 7, 2017 CRiley@reg4.k12.ct.us
Jennifer Clark D Ele Nov 3, 2015 Nov 2, 2021 JClark@reg4.k12.ct.us
Leigh Rankin U Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 5, 2019 LRankin@reg4.k12.ct.us

Treasurer. Elected ‐ 4 year term.

Tax Collector. Elected ‐ 4 year term.

Board of Education. Elected ‐ 6 year term.

Region #4 Board of Education. Elected ‐ 6 year term.

Board of Finance. Elected ‐ 6 year term.

Board of Selectmen. Elected ‐ 2 year term.

Town Clerk. Elected ‐ 4 year term.
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Mark Bombaci D Ele Nov 8, 2011 Nov 3, 2015 Nov 7, 2017 markbombaci@me.com
Keith Russell R Ele Nov 3, 2015 Nov 2, 2021 krussell06@comcast.net
Coral Rawn R Ele Nov 5, 2013 Nov 5, 2019 crawn@reg4.k12.ct.us

Lois Ely D Ele Jan 5, 2015 Jan 4, 2017 lely@essexct.gov
John Heiser R Ele Jan 5, 2015 Jan 4, 2017 jheiser@essexct.gov

Registrar of Voters. Elected ‐ 2 year term.

Board of Assessment Appeals. Elected ‐ 6 year term.


